Shreveport EAA Chapter 343
Financial Statement
July 31, 2016

Previous Balance

Income
Membership Dues
Meeting Contributions
Miscellaneous Contributions
Expenses

SWEPCO
Meeting Expense
Fly-In Expense

Current Balance

$6,824.26

$20.00
$17.00
$62.00
Total Income $99.00

$23.09

$13.56

$1,908.36

Total Expenses $1,945.01

$4,978.25



