Shreveport EAA Chapter 343 Financial Statement July 31, 2016

Previous Balance			\$6,824.26
Income			
	Membership Dues		\$20.00
	Meeting Contributions		\$17.00
	Miscellaneous Contributions		\$62.00
		Total Income	\$99.00
Expenses			
	SWEPCO		\$23.09
	Meeting Expense		\$13.56
	Fly-In Expense		\$1,908.36
		Total Expenses	\$1,945.01
Current Balance			\$4,978.25